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Orange County Officers

Chapter President

Lisa Scott

American First Credit Union
(800) 290-1112 ext.5271

Iscott@amerfirst.org

Chapter Vice President/Secretary
DJ Stradley

Orange County’s Credit Union
(714) 885-7696
dstradley@orangecountyscu.org

Chapter Treasurer

Patricia Hutchison

Xceed Financial Credit Union
(310) 607-2172
phutchison@xfcu.org

Chapter Marketing/Publicity Director
Beverly Newberry

American First Credit Union

(800) 290-1112 ext.5027
bnewberry@amerfirst.org

Chapter Board Member
Alexander Rodriguez

Credit Union of Southern California
(562)698-8326
ARodriguez@CUSoCal.org

Associate Board Members

Dane Dunn
Redline Remarketing
(714) 636-1800

dane@redlineremarketing.com

Michele Connell

National Creditors Connection Inc.

1 (949) 461-7540 x7550
mconnell@nationalcreditors.com

Karel Rocha

Prenovost, Normandin, Bergh & Dawe
(714) 547-2444
krocha@pnbd.com

AND Moderator &
Commentator:

Orange County Chapter ~ California Credit
Union Collectors Council

Tkl JUNE 14 3th, 2017
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Event Topic: Panel Discussion -‘ Bankruptcy —
What'’s the Latest?’

Featuring: Jonathan Malek, Anaya Law Group

Josh Scheer, Scheer Law Group,

Karel Rocha (our very own CCUCC-OC

Assoc. Board Member)

WHO SHOULD ATTEND: All Collection, Repo, Lending,
and Management

Location:

Citrus Café, 1481 Edinger Ave., Tustin, CA 92780
(same as our last 2 meetings - call Beverly Newberry for
directions)

Restaurant Phone: 714-258-2404
When: Tuesday, June 13th, 2017

Networking 6:00 pm - Dinner at 6:30 pm

Make checks payable to: CCUCC — OC Chapter
C/o Beverly Newberry, American First Credit Union,

700 N Harbor Blvd., La Habra Ca 90631-4026

Send Reservations to reach us no later than _June
6th , 2017 __

$ 30.00 Credit Union CCUCC Members / $ 40.00
Non-Members

$ 45.00 Business Partners CCUCC Members / $ 55.00
Non-Members

If reservations are received after June 6th, 2017,
OR you show up at the

door without a reservation, there will be an
additional $5.00 charge.

Credit
Union/Company:

Number of attendees:
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Names:

Attach additional Sheet if Necessary

PLEASE SEND US YOUR REQUESTS,
SUGGESTIONS AND IDEAS FOR FUTURE
SEMINARS. REMEMBER, THIS IS YOUR
CHAPTER AND WE WANT TO HEAR FROM
Youl!!

**Chapter programs do not express or imply
endorsement of commercial products or services**



